D A T A  S H E E T
Keysight 34420A
NanoVolt/Micro-Ohm Meter
 – 7½ digit resolution
 – 100 pV, 100 nΩ sensitivity
 – 1.3 nVrms, 8 nVpp noise performance
 – Built-in low noise 2 channel scanner
 – Direct SPRT, RTD, Thermistor, and Thermocouple measurements

of different depths. This kit can be used with the 34191A 2U Dual Flange Kit to mount two half-
width, 2U height instruments side-by-side.
Ordering Information
Includes low thermal input cable (34102A), low thermal shorting plug (34103A), Kelvin clip set (11062A), calibration certificate, power
cord. Also includes CD with: IntuiLink software, IVI and VXI PnP drivers, user’s guide, service guide, and data sheet.
Options Description
34420A-ABA English localization
34420A-ABD German localization: Translated operating manual
34420A-ABF French localization: Translated operating manual
34420A-ABJ Japanese localization: Translated operating manual
34420A-A6J ANSI Z540 compliant calibration
This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 2019 - 2021, Published in USA, February 9, 2021, 5968-0161EN
Page 10Find us at www.keysight.com
Learn more at: www.keysight.com
For more information on Keysight Technologies’ products, applications or services,